MS4515
MS4515 www.meas-spec.com       February 2015
 1/12
 PCB Mounted Pressure Transducers
 Pressure Ranges from 2 to 30 inches H2O
 Amplified Ratiometric Analog Output
 Differential & Gage
 Temperature Compensated

high humidity or slightly corrosive environments with the application of a silicone gel elastomer to sensor and
ASIC.  For questions concerning media compatibility, contact the factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4515 - DS 3 A 004 G P
Model - Package Style
Supply
Voltage
Output Type
Pressure
Range
(inches H2O)
Pressure
Type
Pin Style Option Type
MS4515
-
SS = Single Sideport
DS = Dual Sideport
TP = Top Port
MM = Manifold
Mount
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
A = 10% to 90%
B = 5% to 95%
002
004
005
010
020
030
D = Differential
G = Gage
P = Thru Hole
S = J Lead
L = In Line
Blank = No Option
F = Gel Coating
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59